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Division 1 Seniors F À 11 / 2

Division 2 Seniors F À 11 / 2

Seniors F À 8 / 2

Seniors F À 8 / 2

U18 Féminines À 11 / 1

57361.1

56788.1

57224.1

57348.1

54611.1

54617.1

54618.1

54653.1

Ent Mamers Bonn Cosm 1

Mansigne Us 1

Pays De Sille Fc 1

Ent. Montmirail  1

Gf Spay La Real 2

Gjf Val De Sarthe 1

Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 1

Val Du Loir Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

20/09/2025

11/10/2025

06/12/2025

22/11/2025

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule B

Poule C

Poule Unique

55224665

55216767

55222450

55222785

54523877

54523883

54523884

54545611

St Mars St Briere Us 1

Le Mans Villaret As 2

Brette Les Pins As 1

Loue Ca 1

Ent. Le Breil 1

Gj Bocage Manceau 1

Ent. Fleche Bazouges 1

Ent.Mamers Bonn Stco 1

501980

508482

581793

522430

565154

560390

502419

581305

502410

525613

582168

502270

514304

564171

501961

501980

149

148

146

147

67

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

11H30

11H

10H

15H

15H45

15H30


